MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA

SPECCHIO HERT DX APRILIA SR 50 WWW

MODELLO
SR Ditech (RLB10)
SR Ditech E2 (RLD10)
SR Netscaper AIR DT
SR Racing LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR Racing LC DT (MZ010)
SR Sport AIR DT
SR Stealth LC DD (MZC00/MZF00/MZL10)
SR WWW / WWW CAT. (LYOOO/LYHO0O)

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
2000 - 2004
2003 - 2004
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2000
1997 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1997 - 1999
1997 - 2001

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP8201975
AP8201975
AP8201975
AP8201975
AP8201975
AP8201975
AP8201975
AP8201975




